EXPENDITURES ON SPECIAL EVENTS
November 1, 2020 to October 31, 2021

Group Invited
Anne Arundel County Delegation

Baltimore City Delegation

Baltimore County Delegation

Carroll County Delegation

General Assembly

Harford County Delegation

House Appropriations Committee

House Economic Matters Committee

House Environment and Transportation Committee
House Health and Government Operations Committee
House Judiciary Committee

House Rules and Executive Nominations Committee
House Ways and Means Committee

House of Delegates

Howard County Delegation

Lower Eastern Shore Delegation

Montgomery County Delegation

Prince George 's County Delegation

Senate

Senate Budget and Taxation Committee

Senate Education Health and Environmental Affairs Committee

Senate Executive Nominations Committee
Senate Finance Committee

Senate Judicial Proceedings Committee
Senate Rules Committee

Southern Maryland Delegation

Upper Eastern Shore Delegation

Western Maryland Delegation

# of Times

Total Expenditures
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$9,735.33
$28,675.60
$28,675.60
$0.00
$149,495.73
$0.00
$0.00
$33,811.89
$4,833.35
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,598.60
$3,010.81
$4,833.35
$1,537.55
$3,000.00
$0.00
$4,548.36
$3,576.56
$4,833.35
$0.00
$33,811.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,537.55
$0.00

$321,515.51

(NOTE: Where more than one committee was invited to the same event for the purposes of this

report, there may be a proportionate allocation.)
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