EXPENDITURES ON SPECIAL EVENTS

November 1, 2020 to October 31, 2021

Group Invited	# of Times	Total Expenditures
Anne Arundel County Delegation	3	\$9,735.33
Baltimore City Delegation	1	\$28,675.60
Baltimore County Delegation	1	\$28,675.60
Carroll County Delegation	0	\$0.00
General Assembly	18	\$149,495.73
Harford County Delegation	0	\$0.00
House Appropriations Committee	0	\$0.00
House Economic Matters Committee	3	\$33,811.89
House Environment and Transportation Committee	1	\$4,833.35
House Health and Government Operations Committee	0	\$0.00
House Judiciary Committee	0	\$0.00
House Rules and Executive Nominations Committee	0	\$0.00
House Ways and Means Committee	1	\$5,598.60
House of Delegates	1	\$3,010.81
Howard County Delegation	1	\$4,833.35
Lower Eastern Shore Delegation	1	\$1,537.55
Montgomery County Delegation	1	\$3,000.00
Prince George 's County Delegation	0	\$0.00
Senate	2	\$4,548.36
Senate Budget and Taxation Committee	1	\$3,576.56
Senate Education Health and Environmental Affairs Committee	1	\$4,833.35
Senate Executive Nominations Committee	0	\$0.00
Senate Finance Committee	3	\$33,811.89
Senate Judicial Proceedings Committee	0	\$0.00
Senate Rules Committee	0	\$0.00
Southern Maryland Delegation	0	\$0.00
Upper Eastern Shore Delegation	1	\$1,537.55
Western Maryland Delegation	0	\$0.00
TOTAL	-	\$321,515.51

(NOTE: Where more than one committee was invited to the same event for the purposes of this report, there may be a proportionate allocation.)

1/10/2022